
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a true and conect copy of Clarity's Supplemental 
Filing was sent by electronic notice to the following: 

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen 
Executive Director 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Piene, SD 57501 
patty. vangerpen@state.sd. us 

Ms. Karen Cremer 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave 
Piene, SD 57501. 
karen.cremer@state.sd. us 

Mr. Steve Cochran 
CEO 
Kite Parent Corp. 
Clo WideOpenWest Holdings, LLC 
259 E. Michigan Ave. Ste. 206 
Kalamazoo, MI 49007 
scochran@wideopenwest.com 

Mr. Joshua Kogan 
Representing: Kite Parent Corp. 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
601 Lexington Ave. 
New York, NY 10022 
joshua.kogan@kirkland.com 

Mr. Howard M. Liberman 
Representing: Kite Parent Corp. 
Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 
1500 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20005-1209 
Howard.liberman@dbr.com 

Mr. W. Tom Simmons 
Sr. Vice President - Public Policy 
Midcontinent Communications 
3901 N. Louise Ave. 
Sioux Falls, SD 57107 
tom simmons@mmi.net 
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Ms. Robin Meyerink 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Piene, SD 57501 
robin.meyerink@state.sd. us 

Mr. James M. Gleason 
CEO 
Clarity Telecom, LLC 
104 E. Center St. Ste. 201 
Sikeston, MO 63801 
jgleason@claritycomm.com 

Mr. Craig Martin 
Kite Parent Corp. 
Clo WideOpenWest Holdings, LLC 
259 e. Michigan Ave. Ste. 206 
Kalamazoo, MI 49007 
cmartin@wideopenwest.com 

Mr. Dvir Oren 
Representing: Kite Parent Corp. 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
601 Lexington Ave. 
New York, NY 10022 
dvir.oren@kirkland.com 

Mr. Steve Meyer 
General Manager 
City of Brookings Municipal Telephone 
PO Box 588 
Brookings, SD 57006-0588 
smeyer@swiftel-bmu.com 

Ms. Mary Lohnes 
Midcontinent Communications 
3901 N. Louise Ave. 
Sioux Falls, SD 57107 
mary lohnes@mmi.net 



Mr. Paul Bergmann 
President 
Long Lines Wireless, LLC 
PO Box 128 
Jefferson, SD 57038 
Paul.Bergmann@LongLines.biz 

Mr. Mark Benton 
General Manager 
Midstate Telecom, Inc. 
PO Box48 
Kimball, SD 57355-0048 
mbenton@midstate.coop 

Mr. Scott Bostrom 
General Manager 
RC Communications, Inc. 
PO Box 197 
New Effington, SD 57255-0196 
sbostrom@rctca.net 

Mr. Bruce Hanson 
Fort Randall Telephone Company 
1700 Technology Dr., Suite 100 
Willmar, MN 56201 
bruce(a),hcinet.net 

Dated this day of September, 2014. 
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Mr. Jerry Heiberger 
General Manager 
Interstate Telecommunications Cooperative 
Inc. 
312 Fourth St. West 
Clear Lake, SD 57226 
j erryhei@itctel.com 

Mr. James Groft 
General Manager 
Northern Valley Communications, LLC 
James Valley Wireless, LLC 
PO Box 260 
Groton, SD 57445-0320 
j groft@j amesvalley .com 

Mr. Jason D. Topp 
Corporate Counsel 
Qwest Corporation dba CenturyLink QC 
200 S. Fifth St., 2200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
J ason.topp@centurylink.com 

Iv~/~ t~l'i'ru(L1,) t:v-!/vV 
Darla Pollman Rogers / 


